Kantonale Kegelmeisterschaft SRB Ziirich

Rang

Lo NOU A WNRE

=
e

Kategorie Herren

Team

RV Zirich 1

RV Ziirich 2

VMC Rafz

VC Bassersdorf - Niirensdorf 2
VMC Niederglatt

VC Bassersdorf - Niirensdorf 1
RMV Embrach 1

VC Steinmaur

RMV Embrach 2

VC Adler Dibendorf

Heiri Weber
Weber Heiri
Hanspeter Splhler
Heinz Schlapfer
Ernst Gerber
Walter Fahrni
Torsten Evers
Albert Weber
Max Meier
Bernhard Miiller

Hanspeter Heermann
Heermann Hanspeter
Gusti Minocchieri
Migliaccio Raffi
Gottlieb Schulthess
René Bader

Hans Rindisbacher
Toni Ballat

Heiri Luthi

Sandro Miiller

2011

Ferdy Fiabane
Fiabane Ferdy
Werner Schweizer
Otto Rietmann
Jules Peterhans
Raffi Migliaccio
Lathi Heiri

Silvan Volkart
Martin Wettstein
Joél Miiller

Rangliste

Bruno Fassnacht
Marcel Frutiger
Hugo Spiihler
Bader René
Bruno Schiipfer
Erwin Jampen
Kurt Wochele
Pius Schmid
Reto Pfister
Stephan Fricker

Total

10

264
244
238
232
221
220
218
217
215
208

Teams

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz



